
CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA - SEMPLIFICATA

POS.
N. 

GARA
PILOTA CLUB CATEGORIA EXPERT PENALITA'

PENALITA' 

EXTRA

TOTALE 

PENALITA'
PUNTEGGIO

1 4 Scatola Flavio Montecchio Emilia VINTAGE SI 69 0 69 25

2 59 Lombardelli Riccardo Macerata VINTAGE SI 91 0 91 20

3 5 Santucci Leonardo L'Aquila VINTAGE 99 0 99 16

4 37 Vitrioli Vincenzo Reggio Calabria FARO BASSO 135 0 135 13

5 3 Scatola Roberto Montecchio Emilia VINTAGE 154 0 154 11

6 7 Di Virgilio Cesare L'Aquila AUTOMATICHE 196 0 196 10

7 27 Occhilupo Antonio Donato Lecce VINTAGE 250 0 250 9

8 1 Pilati Leonardo Rovereto VINTAGE SI 276 0 276 8

9 53 Tomassini Marco Foligno VINTAGE SI 150 150 300 7

10 36 Leonte Bruno Reggio Calabria VINTAGE 311 0 311 6

11 2 Falai Leonardo Rovereto VINTAGE 334 0 334 5

12 26 Occhilupo Andrea Lecce VINTAGE 350 0 350 4

13 52 Angiolini Andrea Foligno VINTAGE 470 50 520 3

14 25 Russo Francesco Lecce VINTAGE 398 200 598 2

15 72 Marrazzo Antonio San Vito Dei Normanni VINTAGE 659 0 659 1

16 34 Luvara' Antonino Reggio Calabria VINTAGE 666 50 716 0

17 8 Marangi Filippo Martina Franca VINTAGE 524 250 774 0

18 11 D'Elia Michele Martina Franca VINTAGE 778 0 778 0

19 46 Surico Giuseppe Gioia Del Colle AUTOMATICHE 796 50 846 0

20 20 Statile Diego Taranto VINTAGE 649 200 849 0

21 54 Sbrana Fabio Pisa AUTOMATICHE 679 200 879 0

22 45 Addabbo Pasquale Gioia Del Colle AUTOMATICHE 573 350 923 0

23 14 De Michele Leonardo Valle D'Itria VINTAGE 932 0 932 0

24 9 Giacobelli Giuseppe Martina Franca VINTAGE 1049 0 1049 0
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25 35 Malavenda Antonio Reggio Calabria VINTAGE 1051 0 1051 0

26 12 Di Bari Giuseppe Martina Franca AUTOMATICHE 1060 0 1060 0

27 56 Accolti Gil Bernardo Conversano VINTAGE 1066 0 1066 0

28 58 Pesole Domenico Conversano VINTAGE 1082 0 1082 0

29 44 Gatti Vito Gioia Del Colle AUTOMATICHE 1095 0 1095 0

30 55 Lacche' Benedetto (Betto) Sermoneta VINTAGE 842 300 1142 0

31 78 Capano Olmitella Manfredonia VINTAGE 1142 0 1142 0

32 48 Aloisio Pasquale Putignano VINTAGE 1173 0 1173 0

33 38 Ciccorelli Paolo Alberto Foggia FARO BASSO 1004 200 1204 0

34 96 Di Francesco Vincenzo Paestum "Il Mito" VINTAGE 1219 100 1319 0

35 23 Guida Rocco Taranto VINTAGE 1328 0 1328 0

36 60 De Tommaso Angelo Oria VINTAGE 1245 100 1345 0

37 24 Legittimo Antonio Lecce VINTAGE 1181 250 1431 0

38 22 Boccuni Massimo Taranto VINTAGE 1388 50 1438 0

39 13 Cardone Leonardo Valle D'Itria VINTAGE 1446 0 1446 0

40 91 Minella Costantino Paestum "Il Mito" VINTAGE 1507 0 1507 0

41 49 Vispo Coletta Caterina Putignano AUTOMATICHE 1482 50 1532 0

42 10 D'Arcangelo Andrea Martina Franca VINTAGE 1593 0 1593 0

43 32 Pepe Massimiliano Vesuvio Alfaterna VINTAGE 1598 0 1598 0

44 40 Laddomada Michele Crispiano VINTAGE 1486 150 1636 0

45 39 Caricato Francesco Paolo Foggia FARO BASSO 1639 0 1639 0

46 79 Ciavarella Antonio Manfredonia VINTAGE 1557 250 1807 0

47 75 Ricchiuti Gaetano San Vito Dei Normanni VINTAGE 1119 700 1819 0

48 70 Gabellone Alessandro San Vito Dei Normanni VINTAGE 1902 0 1902 0
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49 57 Mastrangelo Vincenzo Conversano AUTOMATICHE 1418 500 1918 0

50 86 Maffongelli Pasquale Salerno VINTAGE 1827 100 1927 0

51 41 Chirico Giuseppe Crispiano VINTAGE 1946 0 1946 0

52 66 Balsamo Vito Ceglie Messapica VINTAGE 1977 0 1977 0

53 28 Calo' Antonio Lecce VINTAGE 1980 0 1980 0

54 87 Bottiglieri Francesco Salerno VINTAGE 2009 0 2009 0

55 50 Bianco Pietro Putignano VINTAGE 1950 100 2050 0

56 17 Pastore Carlo Taranto AUTOMATICHE 2052 50 2102 0

57 31 Palumbo Enzo Vesuvio Alfaterna VINTAGE 2007 100 2107 0

58 92 Garofalo Lucio Paestum "Il Mito" AUTOMATICHE 2077 100 2177 0

59 89 Lettieri Luigi Paestum "Il Mito" VINTAGE 2195 0 2195 0

60 71 Leone Luigi Carmelo San Vito Dei Normanni VINTAGE 2186 100 2286 0

61 29 Pelle' Pantaleo Lecce VINTAGE 2229 100 2329 0

62 77 Rosato Angelo Michele San Vito Dei Normanni VINTAGE 2345 0 2345 0

63 68 Bellanova Linda San Vito Dei Normanni VINTAGE 2360 0 2360 0

64 93 Ricco Alessandro Paestum "Il Mito" VINTAGE 2076 300 2376 0

65 74 Lo Re Vito San Vito Dei Normanni VINTAGE 2303 100 2403 0

66 95 Limoncelli Giuseppe Paestum "Il Mito" VINTAGE 2526 0 2526 0

67 18 Russo Cosimo Taranto VINTAGE 2539 50 2589 0

68 83 Trentadue Vito Alessandro Cassano Delle Murge VINTAGE 2168 500 2668 0

69 63 Caruso Luciano Pizzo VINTAGE 2735 100 2835 0

70 94 Limoncelli Carmine Paestum "Il Mito" AUTOMATICHE 2688 250 2938 0

71 81 Fiore Nicola Cassano Delle Murge VINTAGE 2550 500 3050 0

72 51 Caponnetto Mario Putignano VINTAGE 3159 0 3159 0
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73 16 Miccoli Gabriella Taranto VINTAGE 2456 750 3206 0

74 67 Tanzarella Massimo San Vito Dei Normanni VINTAGE 3331 0 3331 0

75 80 De Candia Carmelo Cassano Delle Murge VINTAGE 2808 550 3358 0

76 64 Barletta Pietro Ceglie Messapica VINTAGE 3454 0 3454 0

77 33 Falcone Francesco Vesuvio Alfaterna VINTAGE 3600 100 3700 0

78 69 Bellanova Giuseppe San Vito Dei Normanni VINTAGE 3790 0 3790 0

79 76 Guercia Pierluigi San Vito Dei Normanni VINTAGE 3785 150 3935 0

80 84 Mele Antonio Cassano Delle Murge VINTAGE 3485 500 3985 0

81 15 Tari' Lorenzo Valle D'Itria VINTAGE 3998 0 3998 0

82 65 Santoro Pasquale Ceglie Messapica VINTAGE 3978 100 4078 0

83 85 Voccia Marco Salerno VINTAGE 3689 700 4389 0
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CLASSIFICA SQUADRE - DETTAGLIATA

POS.
N. 

GARA
PILOTA CLUB CATEGORIA EXPERT PUNTI PILOTA

TOTALE 

SQUADRA

37 Vitrioli Vincenzo FARO BASSO 135

36 Leonte Bruno VINTAGE 3111

34 Luvara' Antonino

Reggio Calabria

VINTAGE 716

1162

27 Occhilupo Antonio Donato VINTAGE 250

26 Occhilupo Andrea VINTAGE 3502

25 Russo Francesco

Lecce

VINTAGE 598

1198

8 Marangi Filippo VINTAGE 774

11 D'Elia Michele VINTAGE 7783

9 Giacobelli Giuseppe

Martina Franca

VINTAGE 1049

2601

46 Surico Giuseppe AUTOMATICHE 846

45 Addabbo Pasquale AUTOMATICHE 9234

44 Gatti Vito

Gioia Del Colle

AUTOMATICHE 1095

2864

20 Statile Diego VINTAGE 849

23 Guida Rocco VINTAGE 13285

22 Boccuni Massimo

Taranto

VINTAGE 1438

3615

56 Accolti Gil Bernardo VINTAGE 1066

58 Pesole Domenico VINTAGE 10826

57 Mastrangelo Vincenzo

Conversano

AUTOMATICHE 1918

4066
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CLASSIFICA SQUADRE - DETTAGLIATA
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72 Marrazzo Antonio VINTAGE 659

75 Ricchiuti Gaetano VINTAGE 18197

70 Gabellone Alessandro

San Vito Dei Normanni

VINTAGE 1902

4380

96 Di Francesco Vincenzo VINTAGE 1319

91 Minella Costantino VINTAGE 15078

92 Garofalo Lucio

Paestum "Il Mito"

AUTOMATICHE 2177

5003

14 De Michele Leonardo VINTAGE 932

13 Cardone Leonardo VINTAGE 14469

15 Tari' Lorenzo

Valle D'Itria

VINTAGE 3998

6376

86 Maffongelli Pasquale VINTAGE 1927

87 Bottiglieri Francesco VINTAGE 200910

85 Voccia Marco

Salerno

VINTAGE 4389

8325

83 Trentadue Vito Alessandro VINTAGE 2668

81 Fiore Nicola VINTAGE 305011

80 De Candia Carmelo

Cassano Delle Murge

VINTAGE 3358

9076

66 Balsamo Vito VINTAGE 1977

64 Barletta Pietro VINTAGE 345412

65 Santoro Pasquale

Ceglie Messapica

VINTAGE 4078

9509
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CLASSIFICA VINTAGE - SEMPLIFICATA

POS.
N. 

GARA
PILOTA CLUB CATEGORIA EXPERT PENALITA'

PENALITA' 

EXTRA

TOTALE 

PENALITA'
PUNTEGGIO

1 5 Santucci Leonardo L'Aquila VINTAGE 99 0 99 25

2 3 Scatola Roberto Montecchio Emilia VINTAGE 154 0 154 20

3 27 Occhilupo Antonio Donato Lecce VINTAGE 250 0 250 16

4 36 Leonte Bruno Reggio Calabria VINTAGE 311 0 311 13

5 2 Falai Leonardo Rovereto VINTAGE 334 0 334 11

6 26 Occhilupo Andrea Lecce VINTAGE 350 0 350 10

7 52 Angiolini Andrea Foligno VINTAGE 470 50 520 9

8 25 Russo Francesco Lecce VINTAGE 398 200 598 8

9 72 Marrazzo Antonio San Vito Dei Normanni VINTAGE 659 0 659 7

10 34 Luvara' Antonino Reggio Calabria VINTAGE 666 50 716 6

11 8 Marangi Filippo Martina Franca VINTAGE 524 250 774 5

12 11 D'Elia Michele Martina Franca VINTAGE 778 0 778 4

13 20 Statile Diego Taranto VINTAGE 649 200 849 3

14 14 De Michele Leonardo Valle D'Itria VINTAGE 932 0 932 2

15 9 Giacobelli Giuseppe Martina Franca VINTAGE 1049 0 1049 1

16 35 Malavenda Antonio Reggio Calabria VINTAGE 1051 0 1051 0

17 56 Accolti Gil Bernardo Conversano VINTAGE 1066 0 1066 0

18 58 Pesole Domenico Conversano VINTAGE 1082 0 1082 0

19 55 Lacche' Benedetto (Betto) Sermoneta VINTAGE 842 300 1142 0

20 78 Capano Olmitella Manfredonia VINTAGE 1142 0 1142 0

21 48 Aloisio Pasquale Putignano VINTAGE 1173 0 1173 0

22 96 Di Francesco Vincenzo Paestum "Il Mito" VINTAGE 1219 100 1319 0

23 23 Guida Rocco Taranto VINTAGE 1328 0 1328 0

24 60 De Tommaso Angelo Oria VINTAGE 1245 100 1345 0
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CLASSIFICA VINTAGE - SEMPLIFICATA

POS.
N. 

GARA
PILOTA CLUB CATEGORIA EXPERT PENALITA'

PENALITA' 

EXTRA

TOTALE 

PENALITA'
PUNTEGGIO

25 24 Legittimo Antonio Lecce VINTAGE 1181 250 1431 0

26 22 Boccuni Massimo Taranto VINTAGE 1388 50 1438 0

27 13 Cardone Leonardo Valle D'Itria VINTAGE 1446 0 1446 0

28 91 Minella Costantino Paestum "Il Mito" VINTAGE 1507 0 1507 0

29 10 D'Arcangelo Andrea Martina Franca VINTAGE 1593 0 1593 0

30 32 Pepe Massimiliano Vesuvio Alfaterna VINTAGE 1598 0 1598 0

31 40 Laddomada Michele Crispiano VINTAGE 1486 150 1636 0

32 79 Ciavarella Antonio Manfredonia VINTAGE 1557 250 1807 0

33 75 Ricchiuti Gaetano San Vito Dei Normanni VINTAGE 1119 700 1819 0

34 70 Gabellone Alessandro San Vito Dei Normanni VINTAGE 1902 0 1902 0

35 86 Maffongelli Pasquale Salerno VINTAGE 1827 100 1927 0

36 41 Chirico Giuseppe Crispiano VINTAGE 1946 0 1946 0

37 66 Balsamo Vito Ceglie Messapica VINTAGE 1977 0 1977 0

38 28 Calo' Antonio Lecce VINTAGE 1980 0 1980 0

39 87 Bottiglieri Francesco Salerno VINTAGE 2009 0 2009 0

40 50 Bianco Pietro Putignano VINTAGE 1950 100 2050 0

41 31 Palumbo Enzo Vesuvio Alfaterna VINTAGE 2007 100 2107 0

42 89 Lettieri Luigi Paestum "Il Mito" VINTAGE 2195 0 2195 0

43 71 Leone Luigi Carmelo San Vito Dei Normanni VINTAGE 2186 100 2286 0

44 29 Pelle' Pantaleo Lecce VINTAGE 2229 100 2329 0

45 77 Rosato Angelo Michele San Vito Dei Normanni VINTAGE 2345 0 2345 0

46 68 Bellanova Linda San Vito Dei Normanni VINTAGE 2360 0 2360 0

47 93 Ricco Alessandro Paestum "Il Mito" VINTAGE 2076 300 2376 0

48 74 Lo Re Vito San Vito Dei Normanni VINTAGE 2303 100 2403 0
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CLASSIFICA VINTAGE - SEMPLIFICATA
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49 95 Limoncelli Giuseppe Paestum "Il Mito" VINTAGE 2526 0 2526 0

50 18 Russo Cosimo Taranto VINTAGE 2539 50 2589 0

51 83 Trentadue Vito Alessandro Cassano Delle Murge VINTAGE 2168 500 2668 0

52 63 Caruso Luciano Pizzo VINTAGE 2735 100 2835 0

53 81 Fiore Nicola Cassano Delle Murge VINTAGE 2550 500 3050 0

54 51 Caponnetto Mario Putignano VINTAGE 3159 0 3159 0

55 16 Miccoli Gabriella Taranto VINTAGE 2456 750 3206 0

56 67 Tanzarella Massimo San Vito Dei Normanni VINTAGE 3331 0 3331 0

57 80 De Candia Carmelo Cassano Delle Murge VINTAGE 2808 550 3358 0

58 64 Barletta Pietro Ceglie Messapica VINTAGE 3454 0 3454 0

59 33 Falcone Francesco Vesuvio Alfaterna VINTAGE 3600 100 3700 0

60 69 Bellanova Giuseppe San Vito Dei Normanni VINTAGE 3790 0 3790 0

61 76 Guercia Pierluigi San Vito Dei Normanni VINTAGE 3785 150 3935 0

62 84 Mele Antonio Cassano Delle Murge VINTAGE 3485 500 3985 0

63 15 Tari' Lorenzo Valle D'Itria VINTAGE 3998 0 3998 0

64 65 Santoro Pasquale Ceglie Messapica VINTAGE 3978 100 4078 0

65 85 Voccia Marco Salerno VINTAGE 3689 700 4389 0
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CLASSIFICA AUTOMATICHE - SEMPLIFICATA

POS.
N. 

GARA
PILOTA CLUB CATEGORIA EXPERT PENALITA'

PENALITA' 

EXTRA

TOTALE 

PENALITA'
PUNTEGGIO

1 7 Di Virgilio Cesare L'Aquila AUTOMATICHE 196 0 196 25

2 46 Surico Giuseppe Gioia Del Colle AUTOMATICHE 796 50 846 20

3 54 Sbrana Fabio Pisa AUTOMATICHE 679 200 879 16

4 45 Addabbo Pasquale Gioia Del Colle AUTOMATICHE 573 350 923 13

5 12 Di Bari Giuseppe Martina Franca AUTOMATICHE 1060 0 1060 11

6 44 Gatti Vito Gioia Del Colle AUTOMATICHE 1095 0 1095 10

7 49 Vispo Coletta Caterina Putignano AUTOMATICHE 1482 50 1532 9

8 57 Mastrangelo Vincenzo Conversano AUTOMATICHE 1418 500 1918 8

9 17 Pastore Carlo Taranto AUTOMATICHE 2052 50 2102 7

10 92 Garofalo Lucio Paestum "Il Mito" AUTOMATICHE 2077 100 2177 6

11 94 Limoncelli Carmine Paestum "Il Mito" AUTOMATICHE 2688 250 2938 5
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CLASSIFICA FARO BASSO - SEMPLIFICATA

POS.
N. 

GARA
PILOTA CLUB CATEGORIA EXPERT PENALITA'

PENALITA' 

EXTRA

TOTALE 

PENALITA'
PUNTEGGIO

1 37 Vitrioli Vincenzo Reggio Calabria FARO BASSO 135 0 135 25

2 38 Ciccorelli Paolo Alberto Foggia FARO BASSO 1004 200 1204 20

3 39 Caricato Francesco Paolo Foggia FARO BASSO 1639 0 1639 16
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